Fares/ Tarifas

Route 5 Single Fare/ Ruta 5 tarifa sencilla
Regular/ Regular..... $15.00
Child Fare/ Tarifa de nifo.... $7.50

Route 5 (10-Trip Pass)/
Ruta 5 (pase de 10 viajes)
Regular/ Regular... $120.00

Child Pass/ pase de niiio... $60.00

Routes 1-4/ Ruta 1-4

Day Pass/ Pase diario

All Day Unlimited Use/ Uso

llimitado Durante Todo el Dia............. $3.00
Reduced/ Descuento....... $1.50

Child Fares/ Tarifas Para Ninos
Child/ Nifo (0-18)........ccceeeen. FREE

Single Fare (per route)/ Tarifa unica (por ruta)
Regular/ Regular.....$1.00

Reduced/ Descuento....$0.50

With Deviation/ Con desviacion....$2.00

Reduced with Deviaiton/ reducido con

la desviacion...$1.50

Monthly Pass/ Pase de Un Mes

Deviation 10-Trip Passes/
Pases de desviacion de 10 viajes
Regular/ Regular.... $20.00

Reduced fares offered for age 60+, children,

& individuals with verifiable short or

long term disability/ Se ofrecen tarifas con

descuento para mayores de 60 afos, nifos y personas

con discapacidades de corto o largo plazo comprobables.

No Bus Service/ No Hav Servicio de Autobuses
New Years Day/ Ao Nuevo
Thanksgiving Day/ Dia de Accion de Gracias
Christmas Day/ Navidad
Tillamook County Transportation District operates its programs without regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation,
gender identification, national origin, marital status, age, or disability in accordance with Title VI of The Civil Rights Act, ORS
Chapter 659A or other applicable law. Alternative formats of this information are available upon request./ Los programas de
Tillamook County Transportation District funcionan sin distincién de raza, color, religién, sexo, orientacion sexual, identidad de
género, nacionalidad, estado civil, edad o discapacidad de acuerdo con el Titulo VI de la Ley de Derechos Civiles, Capitulo 659A
de los Estatutos de Oregon (ORS) u otra ley vigente.
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NWCONNECTOR Visitor Pass/ Pase
Para Visitantes
3 Days/ 3 Dias $25
7 Days/ 7 Dias $30
(includes a round trip to Portland or Salem and
unlimited travel on NWConnector routes/ Incluye un
viaje redondo a Portland o Salem y viajes ilimitados
en las rutas de NWConnector)

CONNECTING SERVICES/
SERVICIOS DE CONEXION

Lincoln County Transit
nwconnector.org | 541-265-4900

Sunset Empire Transportation District
nwconnector.org | 503-861-7433

Point Bus
oregon-point.com | 1-888-846-4183

Greyhound
greyhound.com | 1-800-231-2222

Amtrak
amtrak.com | 1-800-872-7245

Tri-Met
trimet.org | 503-238-7433

ROUTE/ RUTA 5
Tillamook - Portland

Effective January 22nd, 2023
A partir del 22 de enero de 2023

Tillamook County

Transportation District

503-815-8283 | www.tillamookbus.com | 800-735-2700/TTY
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Transfer to Columbia County,

@ North Plains Amtrak, and Greyhound

Services/ Transbordo a
Colombia County, Amtrak y

Greyhound Servici(?
185" Avenue

(3 Portland

Bold/ Negritas = PM

Bus Stop/
A Parada de
autobus

Transfer Transfer to @
[,\\l:l ‘ TriMet services/ /9

Transfer to Tillamook
Routes/ Transbordo a las
rutas de Tillamook

Location/ lugar de )
transferencia Tran_st?ordo a TriMet
Servicios

Portland Union Station

T .
Sunset Transit & Greyhound

Station

Token Transit

-g:ntsg: TO PURCHASE TICKETS OR PASSES ONLINE, PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE. Transfer to TriMet + W Point Services/
Tillamook Park & Ride PARA COMPRAR BOLETOS O PASES EN LINEA, POR FAVOR ESCANEE EL CODIGO QR. Transbordo a TriMet + NW Point
Servicios

Tillamook



